IPEDS Data Center

University of Florida

UnitID 134130
OPEID 00153500
Address , Gainesville, FL, 32611

Web www.ufl.edu/
Address

Student Financial Aid 2001-02

Note: Perturbation procedures were applied to these data to protect against disclosure of individual information.

Student Counts: Full-time, first-time degree/certificate-seeking undergraduate students, Fall 2001

CV=calculated value

Number of full-time, first-time degree/certificate-seeking undergraduates (fall cohort) 6,257
Of these -
How many are from in-district 0
How many are from in-state 5,794
How many are from out-of-state 463
Balance (CV) 0
Percentage from in-district (CV) 0
Percentage from in-state (CV) 93
Percentage from out-of-state (CV) 7
Percentage unknown (CV) 0
Total number of undergraduate students 33,639
:’g‘l;c)entage of undergraduates who were full time, first time, degree/certificate-seeking 19
Number of full-time, first-time degree/certificate-seeking undergraduates who received 6.074
any financial aid during the full academic year !
Percentage of full-time, first-time degree/certificate-seeking undergraduates who 97

received any financial aid during the full academic year (CV)

Student financial aid provided to your Fall 2001 cohort of full-time, first-time degree/certificate-seeking

undergraduate students

Fall 2001 cohort information from the Student Counts page:

Total students in the cohort (as defined above) 6,257
Number in cohort who received any financial aid 6,074
Report the number of students in the cohort who received each of the types of aid listed below at any

time during the full academic year 2001-02. The percentages are calculated for you
For each type of aid, calculate the average amount of aid received by these students for the entire
academic year.



Types of aid (report only those amounts that
pass through your financial aid office)

Federal grants (grants/educational assistance
funds)

State/local government grants
(grants/scholarships/waivers)

Institutional grants (scholarships/fellowships)
Loans to students

Number of
students
receiving aid
949

5,780

1,210
1,407

Percentage of
cohort receiving aid
(cv)

15
92

19
22

Average amount
of aid they
received

2,918
2,397

3,300
2,969



