National Center for Education Statistics

IPEDS Data Center

University of Florida

UnitID 134130 **OPEID** 00153500

Address , Gainesville, FL, 32611

Web www.ufl.edu/

Address

Student Financial Aid 2001-02

Note: Perturbation procedures were applied to these data to protect against disclosure of individual information.

Student Counts: Full-time, first-time degree/certificate-seeking undergraduate students, Fall 2001			
CV=calculated value			
Number of full-time, first-time degree/certificate-seeking undergraduates (fall cohort)	6,257		
Of these -			
How many are from in-district	0		
How many are from in-state	5,794		
How many are from out-of-state	463		
Balance (CV)	0		
L	_		
Percentage from in-district (CV)	0		
Percentage from in-state (CV)	93		
Percentage from out-of-state (CV)	7		
Percentage unknown (CV)	0		
Total number of undergraduate students	33,639		
Percentage of undergraduates who were full time, first time, degree/certificate-seeking	33,039		
(CV)	19		
Number of full-time, first-time degree/certificate-seeking undergraduates who received any financial aid during the full academic year	6,074		
Percentage of full-time, first-time degree/certificate-seeking undergraduates who received any financial aid during the full academic year (CV)	97		

Student financial aid provided to your Fall 2001 cohort of full-time, first-time degree/certificate-seeking undergraduate students				
Fall 2001 cohort information from the Student Counts page:				
Total students in the cohort (as defined above)	6,257			
Number in cohort who received any financial aid	6,074			
Report the number of students in the cohort who received each of the types of aid listed below at any time during the full academic year 2001-02. The percentages are calculated for you For each type of aid, calculate the average amount of aid received by these students for the entire				
academic year.	the entire			

Types of aid (report only those amounts that pass through your financial aid office)	Number of students receiving aid	Percentage of cohort receiving aid (CV)	Average amount of aid they received
Federal grants (grants/educational assistance funds)	949	15	2,918
State/local government grants (grants/scholarships/waivers)	5,780	92	2,397
Institutional grants (scholarships/fellowships) Loans to students	1,210 1,407	19 22	3,300 2,969